
 

Increasing access to EV charging for all Americans 

Veloce Energy, Inc. 

 

Our Goal: To provide access to good jobs and EV charging to equalize benefits from 

the electrification of transportation. The nation is moving quickly to a more 

sustainable use of energy, we must ensure that all Americans have equal opportunity 

to benefit.   

  

Our Team: 

Jeff Wolfe (jeff.wolfe@veloceenergy.com) - Jeff Wolfe | LinkedIn 

Mark Yates (mark.yates@veloceenergy.com) - Mark Yates | LinkedIn 

Randy Palombi (randy.palombi@veloceenergy.com) - Randy Palombi | LinkedIn 

Mike Schenck (mike.schenk@veloceenergy.com) - Mike Schenck | LinkedIn 

Eric Seymour (eric.seymour@veloceenergy.com) - Eric Seymour | LinkedIn 

Jason Knapp (jason@capitolenergyadvocacy.com) - Jason Knapp | LinkedIn 

Dori Wolfe (dori.wolfe@gmail.com) - Dori Wolfe | LinkedIn 

 

Our Pitch: https://youtu.be/3qNnSWSvTU4 

 

Our Partners: Wolfe Energy 

 

Our Location: Loveland, CO  
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